Fairwood Retirement Village Dinner Menu

Name

April 9 - April 22

Habbv Easter 12:30

Sun Apr 9 GreenBean Casserole
Ham

*Turkey

Veg- Turkey Roast

Mon Apr 10
BBQ Beef Sandwich
Turkey Pot Pie

*Chicken Salad Stuffed Tomato
Veg- Cooks Choice

Assorted

Tues Apr 11 Corn
Taco Tot Casserole

Italian Sausage & Peppers
*Fiesta Chicken Salad

Veg-Taco Tot Casserole

Wed Apr 12

Bang Bang Shrimp
Chicken Noodle Casserole
*Mediterranean Salad
Veg-Mediterranean Salad

Peas

Thurs Apr 13
Spaghetti w/ Meatsauce
Chicken, Bacon Ranch Wrap
*Cranberry Chicken

Veg-Spaghetti w/ Marinara

Broccoli

Fri Apr 14
Cabbage Rolls
Creamy Ranch Chicken
*Baked Salmon
Veg-Creamy Ranch Chicken

Sat Apr 15

Patty Melt w/ Fries
Chicken Strips w/ Fries
*Chicken Caesar Salad
Veg-Patty Melt

Peas & Carrots

Assorted

Whole | Half | Absent
Whole | Half | Absent
Whole | Half | Absent
Whole | Half | Absent
Whole | Half | Absent
Whole | Half | Absent
Whole | Half | Absent

Please Return This Menu Before April 3

Guest Meals are $13.00 and $18.00 for Holidays & Steak Night

Childran B and lIndar_ 1 /D AdulE Deina

Return By April 3

Unit:
Sun Apr 16 Carrots Whole | Half | Absent
Pork Roast
*Baked Chicken
Veg-Turkey Cuttlet
Mon Apr 17 Green Beans Whole [ Half | Absent
Fish N Chips
Chicken Rice Casserole
*Spinach Raviloi Bake
Veg-Spinach Raviloi Bake
Tues Apr 18 Hominy Whole | Half | Absent
Cheesy Enchilada Meatballs
Tuna Noodle Casserole
*Chicken Mex Chopped Salad
Veg-Cheesy Enchilada Meatballs
Wed Apr 19 Assorted Whole | Half | Absent
French Toast w/ Sausage
“*Chicken Marsala
Veg-French Toast w/ Vegi Sausage
Thurs Apr 20 Corn Whole | Half | Absent
Meat Lasagna
Chicken Florentine
*Vegetable Lasagna
Veg-Vegetable Lasagna
Fri Apr 21 Peas Whole | Half | Absent
Asian Chicken
Cheeseburger Noodle Casserole
*Baked Cod
Veg-Cheeseburger Noodle Casserole
Sat Apr 22 Broccoli Whole | Half | Absent

Spaghetti Pie

Grilled Cranberry Turkey Sand

*Apple Pecan Spinach

Veg-Apple Pecan Spinach

No comp. meal tickets may be used on Holiday or Special events

Veg =Vegetarian
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